
AUDI

AUDI A4 B6 (8E2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2002-07-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVJ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AWX
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AKE
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BAU
A4 B6 (8E2) 2000-11-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDH
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-04-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-05-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-08-01 - 2002-07-01 2496 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AYM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 (8E2) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWA
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 (8E2) 2002-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEX
A4 B6 (8E2) 2003-03-01 - 2004-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 (8E2) 2004-06-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE

AUDI A4 B6 Avant (8E5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-04-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2002-07-01 2496 ccm 114 KW 155 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AYM
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2002-07-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AVJ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AWX
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel AKE
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BAU
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-09-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDH
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVF
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2001-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AVB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWA
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-07-01 - 2004-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2002-11-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEX
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2003-03-01 - 2004-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2004-06-01 - 2004-12-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE

AUDI TT (8N3)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APP
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AJQ
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUQ
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWP
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ATC
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARY
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APX
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BAM
TT (8N3) 1998-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEA
TT (8N3) 2002-09-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUM
TT (8N3) 2003-07-01 - 2006-06-01 3189 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BHE
TT (8N3) 2005-03-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFV
TT (8N3) 2005-09-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVR
TT (8N3) 2005-09-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVP

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BEA
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AJQ
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APP
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUQ



TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ATC
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APX
TT Roadster (8N9) 1999-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BAM
TT Roadster (8N9) 2000-02-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AJQ
TT Roadster (8N9) 2000-02-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARY
TT Roadster (8N9) 2000-02-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUQ
TT Roadster (8N9) 2001-01-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUM
TT Roadster (8N9) 2003-07-01 - 2006-06-01 3189 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BHE
TT Roadster (8N9) 2005-09-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVR
TT Roadster (8N9) 2005-09-01 - 2006-06-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BVP


